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A MAXIMUM INSERTION LOSS (1310nm):
0.5dB + 1.5dB/km. SEE TABLE.
FIBER POSITIONS 5, 6, 7, AND B8
ARE INACTIVE AND ARE NOT TESTED.

A STANDARD TRACE LABEL TO BE APPLIED AT BOTH ENDS.

5. PRODUCT AND PROCESSING MUST MEET REQUIREMENTS

OF TYCO ELECTRONICS STANDARD 230—-702.
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MPO CONNECTOR WITH NO PINS 2 PLC
2 PLC WHITE MARK
12 FIBER JACKETED RIBBON CABLE, 50/125um
PR REVERSE FIBER PATH
LEFT MPX RIGHT MPX
FIBER # FIBER #
1 12 0.59 60.000£0.600 :2362.2i23.6: 2—060693182—5
> 1 0.56 40.000£0.400 :1574.8i15.8: 2—06693182—-4
3 10 0.95 500.000£5.000 [1 181 1.0i119.0] 2—06693%182—-5
4 9 0.80 200.000£2.000 [7874.0i79.@] 2—06693182—2
5 3 0.65 100.000£1.000 [3937.0i40.0] 2—066935182—1
5 7 ii 0.93 20.000£0.200 [787.40i8.00] 2—00935182—0
7 5 0.52 15.000£0.150 :59@.55i6.00: 1—66935182—5
3 5 0.52 12.000£0.150 :472.44i6.00: 1—66935182—2
g 7 0.52 10.000£0.150 :395.70i6.00: 1—6693182—-0
10 3 0.97 5.000£0.080 [196.85i3.©0] 6695182—5
11 2 WHITE MARK 0.50 5.000+£0.050 [1 18.1 1i2.00] 6695182—3
10 1 0.950 2.000£0.050 [78.74i2.00] 6693182—2
0.950 1.000x0.050 [39.37i2.00] 0093182 —1
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